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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

| OMBAPPROVAL |
OMB Number: 3235-0287
. December 31,
Expires: 2014

Estimated average burden

Instruction 1(b).
® or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 :‘;’S‘gjn';if: 05
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
MICROSOFT CORP [ MSFT ] (Check all applicable)
BALLMER STEVEN A X Director 10% Owner
I . Officer (give title Other (specify
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year X
(Last) (First) (Middle) 05/28/2003 ( ylvear) below) below)
Chief Executive Officer
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
X Form filed by One Reporting Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

I Tt ofsecuriy (. ) g pansasion |8 0anet 3| i e e T5 pmnior [0 oumeray [7 e,

(MonthiDay/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (instr.4) | Ownership

Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount ES; °r | price 2;;1’:??%2(3

Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 50,000 D 24.38 421,469,622 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 st 25,914 D 24.45 421,443,708 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 st 50,800 D 24.47 421,392,908 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 2,900 D 24.49 421,390,008 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 3,797 D 24.51 421,386,211 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 33,900 D 24.52 421,352,311 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 58,044 D 24.53 421,294,267 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 st 201,032 D 24.54 421,093,235 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 st 23,596 D 24.55 421,069,639 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 st 204,391 D 24.56 420,865,248 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 54,847 D 24.57 420,810,401 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 79,693 D 24.58 420,730,708 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 62,635 D 24.59 420,668,073 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 74,850 D 24.6 420,593,223 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 st 56,100 D 24.61 420,537,123 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 st 5,874 D 24.62 420,531,249 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 29,448 D 24.63 420,501,801 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 30,954 D 24.64 420,470,847 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 5,900 D 24.65 420,464,947 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 2,805 D 2466 | 420,462,142 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 9,272 D 24.67 420,452,870 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 st 32,100 D 24.68 420,420,770 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 16,337 D 24.69 420,404,433 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 15,717 D 24.7 420,388,716 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 16,500 D 24.71 420,372,216 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 35,745 D 24.72 420,336,471 D
Common Stock 05/28/2003 s 8,331 D 24.73 | 420,328,140 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000902015
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000789019

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction @h t Eled Bta?e lﬁ@ﬁm 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date TA xe([:ll.rtlo alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gunwt Ex 1 15 l?? fo X TICIa" Denva\'(l\?et:i derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g o Qlal anraits m&mnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) | Price of {Month/Day/Year) Securities (Instr. 5) | Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disgosed and 4) Reported
LTitleof |2. 3.Transaction | 3A. Deemed 4, 5 % ¢r | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of a ?'&S) 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction Str. Expiration Date Amount of Derivative Bl Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. Hé?l&ltlve (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securltles Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) [8) ecufities Onderl| 7:'&% (Instr. 5) | Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acqujred Derivafigdiount Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) o Securi yﬁﬁunsg. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Dispgsed | Expiration and 4)| ™8 mber Reported
Code |V ?&(s?r él?h Exercisable | Date Title | Shares '(I;:‘asr:ia:)non(s)
Explanation of Respon*s- and
1. This sale was effected pursuant to a 10b5-1 sales plan adopted by lhe repomng person. Amount
2. This Form 4 is the first of two forms to report a]] May 28, 2003 transacuons for the reporting person. (r\)l:.lmber
. 1
Date Expiratic
Code |V (A) | (D) | Exercisable | Date JOhnA—Seetthf Attorney lll’l- 05/29/2003

Fact for Steven A. Ballmer

** Signature of Reporting Person Date




